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7" T3 TUNGSTEN HALOGEN 350 WATT MAXIMUM RR30773

High Efficiency Open Appearance

"HIR" Halogen Downlight »9 (D
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3401 EAST JEFFERSON AVENUE e DETROIT, MICHIGAN 48207-4232
(813) 259-6400 e Fax: (313) 259-9409 oR (313) 259-3121 e www kirlinlighting.com
NEW MILLENNIUM TUNGSTEN HALOGEN MAXIMUM WATTAGE CATALOG NUMBER
and INCANDESCENT LIGHTING 350 RR30773
DUE TO OUR CONTINUING EFFORT TO IMPROVE PRODUCTS, TECHNICAL
INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. Alzak® is a registered trademark of ALCOA.



RR30773 7

T3 TUNGSTEN HALOGEN

Detailed Photometry - Installed Fixture

RR30773 (T3 350 Watt)
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Wattage and Voltage

350 WATT MAXIMUM

JKKIRLIN

Photometry from I.T.L., Boulder, CO

CANDLEPOWER DISTRIBUTION

COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION

0.0 22.5 45.0 67.5 90.0

-68 277/120 volt stepdown transformer for 277
volt line input, prewired into fixture; with 277

volt thermal protector.
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Lenses and Trims

-16

-30
-31
-32
-45

Champagne Gold specular Alzak lower cone.

(CP x .95)
All white lower cone. (CP x .95)

White acrylic enameled lower cone flange.
White oversize trim extender. Specify size.
Gasket between ceiling and lower cone

flange.

Dune specular Alzak lower cone. (CP x .93)
Wheat specular Alzak lower cone. (CP x .92)

7963
8059
7650
4668
1853
633
46

7963
8085
7763
4384
1884

588

RC 80 50

RW | 70 | 50 30 | 10 50 30 10

73|71 |70 |68 |67 |66 |65

[TLTEST #58754

UTILIZATIOR

SofTex clear lower cone. (CP x .92)
SofTex Dune lower cone. (CP x .89)

Black specular Alzak lower cone. (CP x .77)
SofTex Pewter lower cone. (CP x .85)
Extension collar for ceilings up to 2” thick.

SUBMITTAL DATA

JOB NAME
TYPE
WATTAGE

CATALOG NUMBER

Alzak® is a registered trademark of ALCOA.

VOLTAGE

ITLTEST #58755

-90 SofTex Champagne Gold lower cone.
(CP x.90)
-91  SofTex Wheat lower cone. (CP x .88)
-93 Pewter specular Alzak lower cone. (CP x .88)
-94  Custom color/finish. Specify. Consult factory.

Other

-99  Special modification. Consult factory.

-LP With PAR 38 lamp. Specify wattage, beam
spread and color temperature.

-TA Top access; for servicing from above ceiling.

APPROVAL STAMP

Since 1895
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